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NAME

O'HARA JOHN

OISEAU MARIE LOUISE

OLLSON MARTE LOUISE C.

ONEIL HARRY EARL

O'KEEFE CHARLES

OLIVER CLARA

O'KEEFE ANDREW CLAUDE

OGBURN MARY LUCY

OCKLEY WAITER JAMES
OLVER ALBERT BERNARD S.

O'NEIL VIOLET LOTTY

OHARE .
OLIVER M.
ORMINSTON JANE MARY

OTTEWELL CLARA LAVENIA

PLACE
OF BIRTH

Calgary

Calgary

Cal gary

Calgary

Calgny
Edmont on

Cal gary

Calgary

Calgary
Medicine Hat

Calgary

liedicine Hat
Edmonton
Calgary

Edmonton

NO.

001045

001046

001039

001069

001080

001109

001106

001138

001232
001233

001234

001358
001359
001360
001361

BIRTHS

YEAR

1883
1883

1884

1885

1886
188

1887

1888

1889
1889
1889

1890
1890
1890
1890

NAME

OCKLEY RALPH WALLIN
OLSTAPKI MICK

O'NEIL MARY KATE
OTTEWELL JANE ELIZABETH

OWENS JOHN ALEXANDER

O'HANDLEY ALLEN JOSEPH
OLIVER GLADYS HELEN
OTTO ERMIE MELLISSA
OUELLETTE GENEVIEVE A,
OUIMET MARIE BERTHA A.
OUIMET MARIE BLANCHE A.

CLVER EDWIN H.

O'KFEFE JAMES BERVARD
OLMSTEAD JANET ETHELWIN

OLSHAFKI JULIANA
OLSHAJSKI JOSEPH
OTT MAUD ALICE

OUIMET JOSEPH RAOUL W.

Osks Melikr Cabaensna_

ODLIN CYRIL

OLIVER EMILY MARY
OLIVER JOEN EHASTINGS
OLMSTEAD GEORGE TATE

OMAN WILLIAM

-

PLACE

OF BIRTH

Calgary
Macleod
Maeleod
Clover Bar

Calgary

Lethbridge
Lethbridge
Edmont on
Egmonton
Edmonton

Edmonton

lMediecine Hat

Lethb ridge
Calgary
Lethbridge
Macleod
Lethbridge

St. Albert

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
IETHBRIDGE
ey

Med: Hat

NO.  YEAR
001394 1891
001395 1891
001396 1891
001397 1891
001398 1891
001440 1892

\ 001441 1892
001266 1892
001142 1892
001143 1892
001144 1892
001648 1892
001517 1893
001518 1893
001519 1893
001520 1893
001521 1893
001522 1893 B
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Form 607-16

NAME

OTTEWELL EDITH MURIEL
OUELLETTE MARTE OFHIYA G.

OWEN TREVOR

PLACE
OF BIRTH

Clover Bar

Ste Albe t

Calgary

ODLIN ERNEST
O'DONNELL MARY
OLIVER SAMUEL

OLSEN JAMES CLARK
OLSEN KARL HENDRY
OLSHAFSKI ALRX
OLSHEASSKI JULIA
OLSON CARL HFNRY
OLSON ELLEN MARVILIA
OLSN HENRY

OMAN WILLIAM
OSUNICK MARY

OTT GLADYS BRATRICE G.
OSWALD NICHOLAS
OSTROM ANNI®

OMAND FREDERICK C.

Dfstael  oloc)r8

OGILVIE FRED E. B.
OLIN GUSTAF TRILIOF
oltver F

Olsen w““""'f*“\l"\ <
olson Lenq

olstad oluf Gilwore_ .

6¥'wWs l:l1 aldred N
oHewel| Cedwre P
Oue\ etre Preyye L’

Ouimet adelrdipe

owen ewu‘l*i Masd

ochsner ‘ng:' A
05wl ﬁuausl— |

Calgary
St, Albert
Calgary
Lethbridge

Red Deer

- Lethbridge

Lethbridge
Red Deer
Lethoridge
Red Deer
Medicine Hat
Lethbridge
Lethbridge
Leduec
Sprucevale

Edmonton

D banel

Laconbe

Red Deer
Lethbridge
Medicine Hat
Lethbridge
New Norway
Edmont on
Clover Bar
St. Albert

St. Albert

Edmonton

BIRTHS

NO. YEAR NAME

001613 1894 ODONAHUE JAMES PIERRE

001614 1894 O'DONNELL SARA

OLSHASSKI ANNA
g o/?77 /gyf OLSON VIVIAN CLARK

ORMISTON  Hoysea & .
OSBORN RVA

001615 1894

OTT LAWRENCE CYRUS T.
OUELLETTE JOSEPH ANTOINEX
OUIMET MARTE ANGILINA F.

001682 1895 OSTROM BESSIE

001684 1895  Glptnnf kao

001683 1895

001685 1895
001686 1895
001687 1895
001688 1895
001689 1895
001690 1895

001691 1895
001692 1895

001693 1895 OAKS GRORG® MacDonald

001694 1895 OCHLHORN HERRMANN
001979 1895 O'DONNELL WILLIAM M. P.
002004 1895 O'HAGAN AMY IVY MYRIE
002037 1895 OLSHAFSKI JOHN

OLSHAFSKI KATT THERESA

OLSON BESSIE FRANSELL

oo205) /F96  OLSON MABLE ELISE

002023 1896 OMOWASKIWIN DOLPHUS
001687 1896 OREILIE ANGELE ANNE C.
001688 1896 ORMSBY JANET ELLEN
001689 189% OSWALD MARTHA

001690 1896 OFT PHILIP JOHN JAMES R.

001691 189 OTT WILLIAM ALBTRT R.
001692 1896 OTTO GUSTAV
001693 1896 OURLLEITE MARIE BARTE
001694 18§6 OWRN EERTHA ELIZABRETH N.

001695 1896 OWFN RUTH

001696 1896  Qhon. Homed

001985 1896
eoko3/ /89€

PLACE
OF BIRTH
St. Albert
St, Albert
Lethbridge
Lethbridge
Banff
Calgary
Lethbi-ﬁ ge
St. Albert
St. Albert
Spruce Vale
ndraritle

V) Nerda
A

Hillarville
Edmont on

St . Albert
Lethbridge
Lethbridge

Lethb ridge

Cardston

Lacombe

Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmont on

Edmonton
Lethbrid ze

Lethbridge
Edmonton
St. Albert
Macleod

Gleichen

Landlslon_

NO. YEAR
001631 1897
001632 1897
001633 1897
00163, 1897
001635 1897
001636 1897
001637 1897
001638 1897
00163% 1897
001947 1897

poR0/5 /FZ7
oazo3y /9/77

001798 1898
001799 1898
001800 1898
001801 1898
001802 1898
001803 1898
001804 1898
001805 1898
001806 1898
001211 1898
001807 1898
001808 1898
001809 1898
001810 1898
001811 1898
001812 1898
001813 1898
001814 1898
602223 /378
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NAME

OAKS ARTHUR WILLIAM
OBRAY JANW

O'DONNELL MARY THERESA
O'DONNELL WILLIAM PATRICK
OGDEN STIRLING WATSON
OLEKSZY ANNA

OLESON WILLIAM

OLIN MABRL VICTORTA
OLIVER WILFRED STANLEY
OLSEN ERIK

OLSON ALFORD

OLSON ANNIR THERESIE
OLSON JUDITH TEODORA
OSACZUK ANNA

OSBORN INA

0SSI METER

OSWALD EMILE

OSWALD EMMANUEL
OUIMFITE JOSEPH FELIX A.
OWENS WILLIAM ALEXANDER
OYLER BERNARD LESLIE H.
OGLE ANNIE

OLSTAD JOSEPH

ONOFRYCHUK MIKE M.

PLACE
OF BIRTH

Calgary
Cardston
St. Albert
St... Albert

Stirling
Rabbit Hill
Bumt Lske
Wetaskiwin
New Lunnon
Catbery
Ross Creek
Lewisville
Edna
Calgary
Edna
Lethbridge
Lutherhort
St, Albert
Laconbe
Knee Hill
Lamont

New Norway

And rew

NO.

001957
001958
001959
001960
001961
001962
001963
001964
001965
001087
001968
001969
001970
001971
001972
001973
001974
001975
001976
001977
002467
002476
002511

BIRTHS

YEAR

1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1699
1899

1899
1899

1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899

NAME

Clovence

OGILVI® OBERY MARSHAL
OLANSKI DMRTRO

OLEINIK DEMITRI VASILIEV
OLEKSA ANASTAZYA

OLEKSA MARYANNA

OLSEN GILMAN WALTER
OLSEN RAY

OLSEN F,

OLSHASKI MATEEW

ONUSHKO IWAN

opmNsEAW A (W [fored R

ORFNCZUK TEKLA

OSTASHEK VERONIKA
OSTASHER ANNA

OSTEREERG GERTRUDE LILJAN
OTTO EMMA

OUIMET ADELARD

OWEN ARTHUR CECIL

OWENS FREDERICK ASTLEFORD

OWENS FREDERICK ROBERI' SAMUEL

OXENHAM MAGGIE MAY
ﬁa&&&ﬁL—,xﬂu;?
ﬁ&l&\ /égymonc( V

Ohstood  Fonak

RPIEAGE
OF BIRTH

LA

Lacombe
Edna
Wostok

Beaver Lake

Beaver Creek
Lacombe
Aetna
Leavitt
Lethbridge
Edna
liedicine Hat
Beaver Lake
Wostok

Whit ford
Gleichen
Clover Bar
St. Pierre
Macleod
Laconmbe
Calgary

High River

T/

C arols for—

NO.

YEAR

002537 ,h?i7;

Plee) ZZnnigzy 005 Y7 /877

002118 1900
002119 1900
002120 1900
002121 1900
002122 1900
002123 1900
002124 1900
002125 1900
002126 1900
002127 1900
002128 1900
002129 1900
002130 1900
002131 1900
002132 1900
002133 1900
00213, 1900
002135 1900
002136 1900
002137 1900
002138 1900
2878 /o0
022832  /for

,N@j’;'i‘*;t( 002883 /?o0



BIRTHS

Form - 607-16

NAME o:: L;I‘ EﬁH NO. YEAR NAME onf LI;I\ (R:.EH NO. YEAR

0SIEICZUK ANNA Beaver Lake 002342 1901

OSTASHFK KSENIA Whit ford 002343 1901

OSWALD MICK Lethbridge 002344 1901

OSWALD TDUARD Rabbit Hill 002345 1901

OWENS GRORGE WILLIAM Red Deer 002346 1901

OLMSTEAD ZEILA Ponoka 002997 1901

OMNESS NORA Fort Sask. 003005 1901

OLSON ELSIE B. Leavitt 003062 1901

ONUSZKO KATHERINA Skaro 003099 1901
OBREY ALEXANDER High River 002317 1901
O'BRIEN JOSEPH WESLEY Ponoka 002318 1901
OCKEY EVA LILIAN Caxdston 002319 1901
O'CONNELL TIMOTHY MATHEW Medicine Hat 002320 1901
0'DONNELL JOEN HUGH St. Albert 002321 1901
OGDEN ALICE ALMYRA Stirling 00232 1901
OGILVIE WILLIAM BURRIS Lacombe 002323 1901
OKIPAN CAROLINE Lac La Nonne 002324, 1901
OLECHOW ANNA ( OLEHIV ) Whit ford 0023R5 1901
OLESON SAMUEL Burnt Lake 002326 1901
OLIVER ADA LILIAN New Lunnon 002327 1901
OLRAY LOUIS RAY Cardston 002328 1901
OLSEN MYRTLE FRANCES Aetna 002329 1901
OLSON ANDREW ' Lethbridge 002330 1901
OLSON CAROLINE Calgary 002331 1901
OLSON ELLEN VIOLA Ross Creek 002332 1901
OLSON HILMA VICTORIA Duhamel 002333 1901
OLSON MARY WDNA Wetaskiwin 002334 1901
OLSON WILLIAM WDWIN Banff 002335 1901
OLSCN BEN H. Lewisville 002336 1901
OLSTAD CLARA Wetaskiwin 002337 1901
ONUFRICHUK DOMNICA Star 002338 1901
OPPERISHAUSER MARIA Stony Plain 002339 1901
ORTLIEB ( (huS fesr9e St rathoona 002340 1901
OSADCHUK USTINIA . Wost ok 002341 1901
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NAME

OAKS JAMES GEORGE MeC,

O'BRIEN EILEEN CLARE

OCKEY ,&Z ¢ W
/

OELKE RONAL

OGDEN ELLA HARRIS
OGOL OLEKSA

0'HAGAN HOWARD McNABB
OLDRING WALTER
OLDRING WINIFRED
OLEINIK MARIA
OLENHOUSEN JOHN

OLIN CHARLES WILLIAM
OLIVER EDWARD ARTHUR

OLSEN GLADES ODELLE
OLSEN MARY

OLSHAFSKI VERONICA
OLSON EMIL

OLSTAD MARY

O'NEIL STANLEY LAMONT
ONUSZKO MICHAEL

O'REILLY PATRICK FRANCIS

ORLETZKY ZINOVIA
ORMSBY ARTHUR EDWARD

ORTCHESKI EMILIA
ORTON JOHN ROBERTSON

OSADA EFRYZYNA
OSBORNE MAY
OBTERBERG MARY
OSTLUND MARY B.
OSWALD KARL
OSWALD VERONICA
OTTO ALWINE
OUEST ALXISA NORD

OUIMET MARIE IDA LINA

OVARD STELLA

OWENS KENNETH JAMES

;&Ugagcjﬁkﬁdﬁdg &

"

PLACE OF BIRTH

' Calgary
| Wetaskiwin
Cardston

jMayton

Sterling
Beaver Creek
Lethbridge

' Innisgfall

' Innisfail

' Wostok
Jogephburg
Wetaskiwin
Didsbury

Urguhart
Olds

Lethbridge
Innisfree
New Norway
Calgary

' Beaver Creek
Calgary

' Whitford

- Edmonton

 Bittern Lake

Cardston
Beaver Lake
Calgary
Gleichen
Stirling
Rabbit Hill
Lethbridge
Clover Bar
Calgary

St. Plerre
Stirling

Lacombe

BIRTHS

NO. YEAR |
=4 - ‘;

002696 1902 |

|

002697 1902 |
| 002698 A19oz 5
1002699 1902 |
5002700 :1902l

| 002701 1902 |

| 002702 1902 |
002703
00270k

002705
002706
002707

g002708 |
| 002709

|
| 002710
|

| 002711

| 002712
I
|

1002713

gooz71u
|
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iOOZ?l?
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| 002723
u
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|
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It
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| l |
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|
[l i
H ]

it

1

NAME
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FORM 607-16

NAME |

O'BRIEN MARGARET JEAN
0! CONNELL M.
O' DONAHOE JOSEPH THOMAS
OGAL ROZALIA
OGDEN JOHN WILLIAM
| OLEJNIK ELIAS
OLEJNIK VASILISSA
OLENIUK RACHEL
OLIVER LOZINA M.
OLIVER MARY ALICE
OLIVER
OLKI EMMA
OLSEN SEREN MELVIN

OLSEN TEDDIE
OLSON ALBERT

OLSON ALICE SOPHIA
OLSON ETHEL
| OLSON GEORGE GOLDEN
OLSON GRACE OLIVE
OLSON LIONEL ADRIAN
OLSON F.
OLSTAD LARS JOHN
ONISCHUK DMETRO
ONUGCZKO ANNIE
ONUFREJCHUK RAISA
ONYSHCHUK MARY
OPPERTSHAUSER VERNON HENRY
O'REILLY JAMES JOSEPH
OROM ROSIE
ORR KENNETH
ORR MARGUERITE BERYL
ORTWEIN ALDEN
OSTASHEK ANASTASIA

OSTASHEK VASILISSA

Osthexdt q|bhoxte

0SFromn Edugarel.
Osallivan Fphu ki
OrSallivan fals Friek John!
otva ‘6025,/ch339

ko beks3i7 Anaskazia

PLACE OF BIRTH

Macleod

Medicine Hat

5t. Albert

Beaver Creek

Stirling
Pakan
Pakan
Whitford
Raymona
Didsbury
New Lunnon
Mayton
Aetna

Raymond
Lethbrige

Bittern Lake

Lewisville
Aetna

Ross Creek
Edmonton
Wetaskiwin
New Nor&ay
Wostok
Edna
Andrew
Whitford
Edmonton
Calgary
Baghaw
Macleod
Calgary
Mayton
Hunka
Whitford
Anthracite

Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Wostok

Rabbit Hills |

|
|

| 002894

002898

1002928

NO.

002893

002895 |
002896 |
002897

002900 |

|
002901 |

| 002902J

'002004 1903

002907 |
002908 |
002909 |
002910
002911 |
002912

002913 |

002914 |
002915”
002916%
002917
002918
002919
002920%
002921%

002922 |

002923
002924 |

002925 |

002926/

002927

002929

002930

002931
002932h

|

|

|
| |
S S———
|

1903/
1903
1903

1903

| 1903
19072

002899 [1903

190?1
1903
1903

W 002903\ 1903|

4002905 H19o3
002906 J1903 |

1903
1903
1903
1903‘
1903
1903?
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903,
1903
1903,
1903
1903
1903|

11903 |

1903

11903 |

1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903
1903

OTT DOROTHY MAY LESLIE
OTT FERDINAND
OTTERBEIN ALICE

ONTO LYDIA

CUIMET JOSEPH ARMAND
OUIMET MARIE LEDA

OWEN EARL RILEY

OWENS GWENDOLEN
OXENHAM JESSIE SERETTA
s nitolobits . P2
ﬁ%% Daianie

ftlékary A acsa oO.
Gjuaﬁa@a dni £

Bl Ste £

ot gfym
Dbygor. dghegs £
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Obporn 77 &
Agkmnaézceaé:ggbéaﬁ7(
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Lethbridge
Ptrathcona
Wetagkiwin
Strathcona
8t. Albert
St. Albert
Edmonton
Red Deer

High River

Linand
%é%ﬁ&ul

@ hrreaelle
Eé;iﬁn%%idﬁ;v
&Joéildﬁadkgb

a{&é@k%éég
7/
72e4) ZZn@é;f
Helow Mes #
LD elafhiDrn_

K gl
(Dedas i

NO.

00297373
!002934
002935
002936
002937
002938
002939
002940 |
002941

oo 07§
00 40t/
00 4o 7.3
baé%ﬁqf

1903
1903

1903

n903

YEAR
1903
1903
;903 1

1903
1903

L 9az -
P
e

/723 |

20 Y095 |

1

609157
soH 5
004176
602973

004R=24

60970 ?
|

lv 7oz

| @ 02BT5

Vb7
/p

?4223

|/ 923
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